Informatica per le discipline Umanistiche / Abilita informatiche
Esiti prova scritta del 17.10.2023 (sess. 29.09.23)

|Matrico|a |Voto |

1000048543 Non approvato
1000047229 Approvato
1000018974 Approvato
1000034217 Approvato
1000047774 Approvato
1000016944 Assente
1000032611 Approvato
1000051207 Approvato
1000033416 Approvato
1000050257 Approvato
1000004444 Approvato
1000047095 Non approvato
1000035204 Assente
1000035342 Approvato
1000048402 Assente
1000017040 Approvato
1000049920 Assente
1000036631 Approvato
1000036236 Assente
1000035266 Approvato
1000036286 Approvato
1000032579 Approvato
1000033235 Approvato
1000017732 Approvato
1000016814 Approvato
1000047844 Approvato
1000047572 Approvato
1000020001 Approvato
1000033197 Approvato
1000047769 Non approvato
1000033120 Non approvato
1000048000 Approvato
1000034487 Approvato
1000047835 Approvato
1000024488 Assente
1000035344 Assente
1000017953 Approvato
1000020984 Approvato
1000046789 Non approvato
1000048762 Approvato
1000037761 Approvato
1000032492 Approvato
1000024787 Assente
1000045289 Non approvato
1000014862 Approvato
1000032687 Approvato
1000019406 Non approvato
1000021050 Non approvato
1000032531 Assente
1000018024 Approvato
1000032741 Approvato



1000046763
1000034389
1000033759
1000033353
1000018595
1000034074
1000047370
1000047979
1000048200
1000033450
1000048224
1000048327
1000032609
1000019263
1000047703
1000033488
1000015130
1000047412
1000048250
1000050584
1000019866
1000036488
1000035490
1000033211
1000018689
1000034138
1000034753
1000019176
1000035857
1000020500
1000034606
1000035838
1000019398
1000048818
1000020411
1000030933
1000040927
1000017140
1000025270
1000047475
1000048330
1000049615
1000034497
1000035946
1000034246
1000018067
1000050753
1000017685
1000017882
1000018618
1000016931
1000018192

Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Assente

Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato

Non approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Assente

Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato

Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato

Non approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente

Non approvato
Assente

Non approvato



1000048697
1000047364
1000047620
1000047680
1000041655
1000049329
1000033363
1000047753
1000035070
1000018971
1000035129
1000047042
1000018832
1000047611
1000021276
1000032867
1000017547
1000049837
1000015882
1000021275
1000047422
1000018904
1000019123
1000040525
1000017461
1000048721
1000034927
1000017472
1000030928
1000021048
1000050825
1000019326
1000033196
1000021829
1000019132
1000017427
1000033945
1000032679
1000034757
1000047542
1000033408
1000047828
1000033345
1000019502
1000048714
1000020694
1000047704
1000036104
1000024236
1000017392
1000032545
1000048073

Approvato
Non approvato
Assente

Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Non approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Non approvato
Approvato
Non approvato
Approvato
Assente

Non approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato

Non approvato
Assente
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Assente
Approvato
Non approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato



Y58000682
Y58000822
135001733
Y58001057
1000026803
1000005454
1000004582
1000003662
Y¥59000284
Y58001247
Y55001048
Y¥55000563
1000010497
1000011934
1000037503
1000001343
1000010515
1000004821
135001743
1000002662
1000011914
Y55000980
1000003935
135001863

Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Non approvato
Approvato

Non approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente
Approvato

Non approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Approvato
Assente



	Senza titolo
	Senza titolo



